www.cfmcompany.com P: 303 761 2291 / F: 303 722 8437
Revised: January 01, 2013
Your Colorado Warehouse for
Quality Commercial HVAC Products
Warehouse STOCK Catalog
www.cfmcompany.com P: 303 761 2291 / F: 303 722 8437
i
www.cfmcompany.com P: 303 761 2291 / F: 303 722 8437

WD-100 18” x 18” 14
WD-100 24” x 24” 14
28
www.cfmcompany.com P: 303 761 2291 / F: 303 722 8437
Revised: January 01, 2013
Base Mounted Aluminum Housed Spring (1” Deflection)
Load Range: 50 thru 1,360 lbs
Model CALE / Aluminum Housed Isolator
CFM Part
Number T1C Spring Color Rated
Load
Rated
Deflection
Pricing
Page
CALE-1C-50 BLUE 50 lb 1.00” 15
CALE-1C-100 TAN 100 lb 1.00” 15
CALE-1C-150 RED 150 lb 1.00” 15
CALE-1C-250 BLACK 250 lb 0.83” 15
CALE-1C-300 DK YELLOW 300 lb 0.75” 15
CALE-1C-370 YELLOW 370 lb 0.75” 15
CALE-1C-520N YLW w/GRN inner spring 520 lb 0.75” 15
CFM Part
Number
Rated
Load
Rated
Deflection
Pricing
Page
CALE-1D-85 85 lb 1.35” 15
CALE-1D-120 120 lb 1.20” 15
CALE-1D-175 175 lb 1.17” 15
CALE-1D-250 250 lb 1.40” 15
CALE-1D-340 340 lb 1.13” 15
CALE-1D-510 510 lb 1.02” 15
CALE-1D-675 675 lb 1.32” 15
CALE-1D-900 900 lb 1.02” 15
CALE-1D-1200 1200 lb 0.90” 15
CALE-1D-1360 1360 lb 0.77” 15
T1D Spring Color
LT PURPLE
DK YELLOW
DK BLUE

Seismic Selections with
The VMC Group
29
www.cfmcompany.com P: 303 761 2291 / F: 303 722 8437
Revised: January 01, 2013
Base Mounted Open Spring (1” Deflection)
Load Range: 50 thru 1,400 lbs
Model A / Open Spring Isolator
CFM Part
Number T1C Spring Color Rated
Load
Rated
Deflection
Pricing
Page
A-1C-50 BLUE 50 lb 1.0” 15
A-1C-100 TAN 100 lb 1.0” 15
A-1C-150 RED 150 lb 1.0” 15
A-1C-250 BLACK 250 lb .83” 15
A-1C-300 DK YELLOW 300 lb .75” 15
A-1C-370 YELLOW 370 lb .75” 15
CFM Part
Number T1E Spring Color Rated
Load
Rated
Deflection
Pricing
Page
A-1E-195 DK BLUE 195 lb 1.95” 15
A-1E-400 BLACK 400 lb 1.32” 15
A-1E-650 RED 650 lb 1.05” 15
A-1E-1000 TAN 1000 lb 1.0” 15
A-1E-1400 PINK 1400 lb 1.0” 15
Sp
rin
g
Vi

AY
!
30
www.cfmcompany.com P: 303 761 2291 / F: 303 722 8437
Revised: January 01, 2013
Hanging Spring (Nominal 1” static Deflection with 30° Misalignment)
Load Range: 20 thru 2,000 lbs
Model HSA / Spring Hanging Isolator
CFM Part
Number T1B Spring Color Rated
Load
Rated
Deflection
Pricing
Page
HSA-1B-20 DK BLUE 20 lb 1.25” 16
HSA-1B-35 BLACK 35 lb 1.17” 16
HSA-1B-50 RED 50 lb 1.11” 16
HSA-1B-70 DK GREEN 70 lb .88” 16
HSA-1B-85 GRAY 85 lb .81” 16
CFM Part
Number T1C Spring Color Rated
Load
Rated
Deflection
Pricing
Page
HSA-1C-50 BLUE 50 lb 1.0” 16
HSA-1C-100 TAN 100 lb 1.0” 16
HSA-1C-150 RED 150 lb 1.0” 16
HSA-1C-250 BLACK 250 lb .83” 16
HSA-1C-300 DK YELLOW 300 lb .75” 16
HSA-1C-370 YELLOW 370 lb .75” 16
CFM Part
Number T1E Spring Color Rated
Load
Rated
Deflection
Pricing
Page
HSA-1E-195 DK BLUE 195 lb 1.95” 16
HSA-1E-400 BLACK 400 lb 1.32” 16
HSA-1E-650 RED 650 lb 1.05” 16
HSA-1E-1000 TAN 1000 lb 1.00” 16
HSA-1E-1400 PINK 1400 lb 1.00” 16
HSA-1E-2000 WHITE 2000 lb 1.11” 16
31
www.cfmcompany.com P: 303 761 2291 / F: 303 722 8437
Revised: January 01, 2013
NOTE: 1-1/2” DEFLECTION INCLUDES
1” SPRING DEFLECTION AND
1/2” RUBBER DEFLECTION
Hanging Spring and Rubber Isolator (1.5” Deflection with 30° Misalignment)
Load Range: 20 thru 2,000 lbs
Model HRSA / Hanging S&R Isolator
CFM Part
Number T1B Spring Color Rated
Load
Rated
Deflection
Pricing
Page
HRSA-1B-20 DK BLUE / BLUE 20 lb 1.48” 17
HRSA-1B-35 BLACK / BLUE 35 lb 1.57” 17
HRSA-1B-50 RED / RED 50 lb 1.38” 17
HRSA-1B-70 DK GREEN / RED 70 lb 1.25” 17
HRSA-1B-85 GRAY / GREEN 85 lb 1.09” 17
CFM Part
Number T1C Spring Color Rated
Load
Rated
Deflection
Pricing
Page
HRSA-1C-50 BLUE / BLACK 50 lb 1.15” 17
HRSA-1C-100 TAN / BLACK 100 lb 1.29” 17
HRSA-1C-150 RED / BLACK 150 lb 1.44” 17
HRSA-1C-250 BLACK / GREEN 250 lb 1.16” 17
HRSA-1C-300 DK YELLOW / GREEN 300 lb 1.14” 17
HRSA-1C-370 YELLOW / GREEN 370 lb 1.24” 17
CFM Part
Number T1E Spring Color Rated
Load
Rated
Deflection
Pricing
Page
HRSA-1E-195 DK BLUE / BLACK 195 lb 2.21” 17
HRSA-1E-400 BLACK / RED 400 lb 1.70” 17
HRSA-1E-650 RED / GREEN 650 lb 1.44” 17
HRSA-1E-1000 TAN / GRAY 1000 lb 1.47” 17
HRSA-1E-1400 PINK / BLUE 1400 lb 1.35” 17
HRSA-1E-2000 WHITE / BLUE 2000 lb 1.61” 17
32
www.cfmcompany.com P: 303 761 2291 / F: 303 722 8437
Revised: January 01, 2013
Model RVD / Base Mounted RIS Isolator
CFM Part
Number Max Load Deflection Pricing
Page
RVD-1-A 45 lb 0.38” 17
RVD-1-B 110 lb 0.38” 17
RVD-1-C 210 lb 0.38” 17
RVD-1-D 340 lb 0.38” 17
RVD-2-A 130 lb 0.43” 17
RVD-2-B 230 lb 0.43” 17
RVD-2-C 380 lb 0.43” 17
RVD-2-D 700 lb 0.43” 17
Model HR-A & HR-B / Hanging RIS Isolator
CFM Part
Number Spring Color Max
Load Deflection Pricing
Page
HR-A-35 BLUE 35 lb 0.40 18
HR-A-45 BLACK 45 lb 0.40 18
HR-A-75 RED 75 lb 0.40 18
HR-A-120 GREEN 120 lb 0.40 18
HR-B-170 BLACK 170 lb 0.50 18
HR-B-240 RED 240 lb 0.50 18
HR-B-380 GREEN 380 lb 0.50 18
HR-B-550 GRAY 550 lb 0.50 18
Model NRC / Base Mounted Rubber Pad
CFM Part
Number Load Range Pad Size Pricing
Page